Ziirich KZSV

Veteranen-Jahresschiessen P50 2023

Pféffikon ZH und Uster

Jahresstich - Alle Pistolen

Rang  Teilnehmer

1 Amzai Izeir

9 Uhr Martin
22 Schneider Felix
24 Trachsler Reto
26 Schmid Paul
27 Biinter Werner
28 Hug Walter
53 Widmer Werner
58 Sallenbach Walter
60 Baur Markus

1956 V

1952 sV
1949 SV
1961V

1951 8V
1952 sV
1949 sV
1951 8V
1946 SV
1956 V

Verein

Pfaffikon ZH und Uster SVB
Pfaffikon ZH und Uster SVB
Pfaffikon ZH und Uster SVB
Pfaffikon ZH und Uster SVB
Pfaffikon ZH und Uster SVB
Pfaffikon ZH und Uster SVB
Pfaffikon ZH und Uster SVB
Pfaffikon ZH und Uster SVB
Pféaffikon ZH und Uster SVB
Pféaffikon ZH und Uster SVB

Spg
FP
oP
oP
oP
RF
RF
RF
oP
oP
RF

Punkte

95
91
86
86
85
85
84
7
74
73



