Rang Teilnehmer		Verein	Spg	Punkte	
1 Amzai Izeir	1956 V	Pfäffikon ZH und Uster SVB	FP	95	
9 Uhr Martin	1952 SV	Pfäffikon ZH und Uster SVB	OP	91	
22 Schneider Felix	1949 SV	Pfäffikon ZH und Uster SVB	OP	86	
24 Trachsler Reto	1961 V	Pfäffikon ZH und Uster SVB	OP	86	
26 Schmid Paul	1951 SV	Pfäffikon ZH und Uster SVB	RF	85	
27 Bünter Werner	1952 SV	Pfäffikon ZH und Uster SVB	RF	85	
28 Hug Walter	1949 SV	Pfäffikon ZH und Uster SVB	RF	84	
53 Widmer Werner	1951 SV	Pfäffikon ZH und Uster SVB	OP	77	
58 Sallenbach Walter	1946 SV	Pfäffikon ZH und Uster SVB	OP	74	
60 Baur Markus	1956 V	Pfäffikon ZH und Uster SVB	RF	73	